BSF v undesverband der

Y / Kita- und Schulférdervereine

Einnahmeniiberschussrechnung 2022

Einnahmen

Ausgaben

Uberschuss BSFV:

Einzel-
Betrag

Ideeller Bereich

Vermoégensverwaltung

Zweckbetrieb

Wirtschaftlicher Geschaftsbetrieb

Ideeller Bereich

Vermoégensverwaltung

Zweckbetrieb

Wirtschaftlicher Geschaftsbetrieb

Verbindlichkeiten zum 31.12.2022:
Anlagevermogen zum 31.12.2022:

Summe Vereinsvermégen zum 31.12.2022:

Summe
Bereich

210.744.75 €

0.00 €

40.00 €

20.850.00 €

223.384.15 €

18.29 €

0.00 €

664.85 €

Stand: 31.12.2022

Summe
Einnahmen/Ausgaben

231.634.75 €

224.067.29 €

7.567.46 €

-5.166.72 €
22.00 €

131.185.21 €
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